
19. Lauffener Adventsturnier / 7. Herbert Link Ge.

Lauffen am Neckar, 11.12.2022

Klasse

E - Jugend 
Listenführer Peter Jäger Gewichtsklasse

22kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Nikita Obert Red Devils Ringen Heilbronn
SS 10:0

52
SS 10:4

52
 2  10  2  0  20 1

2 Petar Dimov Red Devils Ringen Heilbronn
0:40

01
2:22

01
 0  0  0  0  4 2
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